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for318 LH
Vebe Interred 1,6 1950

for
a 11 153 WeKinley

baret to ask
DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE

114 CARL R. H.
Cemebery Superintendent DIRECTIVE NUMSER DATE

SECTIONA

/cav 7748 00837 15 10 48NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION DE DECEASED

DAY MONTH YEAR

NAME SERUAL NUASER GRADE Alas RACI HUGIÓN

SALLEE HEZE F 20523493SGT 1 1 6
CEARETERY fior kow GRAVE DEPOSTON

MANILA MAUS NO 1 P I 57 7701 aocoor DIST CTR

SECTION 8 - CONSIGNEE AND NEET OF KIN

NAME AND ADDRESS or CONSIGHEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NENT OF CIN

FORT MCKINLEY CEMETERY MRS. SARAH SALLEE (MOTHER)
MANILA, PHILIPPINE ISLANDS 419 WEST WALNUT STREET

DANVILLE, KENTUCKY

SECTIONC - DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION Flag 17 Varch 1950

HAME SARMAL MUMBER CREADE OATE OF DATI

SALLEE, Heze F 20523493 Sgt 1944 7 0ct 49
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIPIED B

GERARD A BRICKREVAINS USAGF
MARKER

SECTION D - PREPARATION DE NORas
Eabalmer HAME AND TITLE

MATURE OF BURINI OF REMANS

Inurnment
PETER

Thes
OTHER MEANS at IDENTIFICATION

MINOR DOCREPANOIS (Prepare Daccrepar TC Form for major

PREPARIO AND PLACIO MEAD

7 Oct 49 GERARDture BY
CASKIT STALED aY EMSALMER

heard A BRICK a ruite

GERARD A BRICK GERARD A BRICK
CASKET BOXED AND ADDRESS BY
DATE 7 Oct 49, IY GERARD A BRICK L. W. RICHARDSON, W/Sgt, RA

I hereby certify that all the faregoing operations were condiveted and under my immediate supervision

and that the report above is correct

Rechands
L. W. RICHARDSON, W/Sgt, RA

SICINATURI of AGES

AND SPECIAL

CREMATED: DATE OF BIRTH 1920 BAT
DATE OF DEATH 1944

GMC FORM 1194 FINAL LEITER SENT 13 APR I
22
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RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED

FROU DVIE OE DEVIN 1009 TO

KIND OP CONVETANCE HAA OF CONWOTER

SIGHATURE or OF MAR 1 6 1550

barekstowark
t SHIPPED

FRON TO

KIND OF CONVERANCE NAME OF CONVOYER

SIQHATURE OP DATE OF DATE

1 SHIPPED

PROM TO

KIND OF CONMERANCE NAME or CONVONER

SIGHATURE OF SHIPFER SIGHATURE OF RECEIVER DATE

4 SHIPFED

FOM TO

KIND or CONVEYANCE MAME OF CONNOYER

BAGINATURE or SHIPPER DATE VONATURI OF DATE

5 SHIPPED

TO

CHO a or CONWORE

SIGNATURI or SHIPPER DATA SIGHATURE CP RECEIVER

8 SHIPFED

FROM - TO

OF CONVERANCE CP CONVOTER

DF DATE SIGHATURE QP RECEIVER 1501 DATE 10

7. SHIPPED

FROM TO

OND or CONVEYANCE HAME DE CONYOTER 00931 32 TO 10
SAGNATURE OP SHAPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF DATE
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293

29 Solleo, Hoze F. 9 May 1950
ASN 20 523 493

Mrs. Sarah Salleo
419 West Valmut Street
Danville,

Dear Mrs. Sallee:

May I refer to our letter informing you of the final interment
of your som, the late Sergennt Heze F. Sallee.

I an groatly disturbed to find that in paragraph one of our letter
you vore advised that your loved one's remains vere cremated at your 20-
quest, and wish to inform you that his remains vere cremated by the
Japanese, Inclosed herewith is a corrected copy of the final grave
location letter.

It in of the utmost concern that correspondence to the femilies
of our honored dead be absolutely accurate and It is sincerely re-
gretted that this error vas made.

Sincerely yours,

J. F. VOOL
Captain, OMC

1 Incl. Nemorial Division
Cy corrected ltr

passed

W
THE

e
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9 May 1950

293 Sgt Heze y. Sallee, ABH 20 523 493
Plot B, How 11, Grave 153
Cremated Remains
Beadatone: Cross
Pt. McKinley U. s. Military Cemotery
(Manila, Philippine Islands)

Mrs. Barah Salles
419 West Valmut Street
Denville, Kontracky

Dear Mrs. Sallee:

This is to inform you that the remaina of your loved one have
been permantly interred, as recorded above, side by side with com-
rades vho also gave their lives for their country. Customary mili-
tary funeral services were conducted over the grave at the time of
burisl.

After the Department of the Any has completed all final interments,
the cometery will be transferred, as authorized by the Congress, to the
care and aupervision of the American Battle Nomments Commission. The
Commission also will have the responsibility for permanent construction
and beautification of the cemetery, including erection of the permenent

headatome. The vill be inscribed vith the nano exactly as
recorded above, the rank or rating where appropriate, organization,
State, and date of doath. Any inquiries relative to the type of head-
stone or the spolling of the neme to be inscribed thereon, should be
addressed to the American Battle Monuments Commission, Washington 25, D. c.
Your letter should include the full name, rank, serial number, grave
location, and name of the cemetery.

While interments are in progress, the cemetery vill not be open to
visitore. You my reat assured that this final interment vas conducted
with fitting dignity and solemnity and that the grare-site vill be care-
fully and conscientioualy mintained in perpatuity by the United States
Government.

Sincerely yours,

W N.
Major General, USA
The Quarternater General

The

(E
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13 April 1950

247Sgt. Heze F. Sallee ASN 20 523493
Plot B, llow 11, Grave 153
Headatone: Cross
Ft. McKinley U. s. Military Comotery
(Manila, Phillipine

Mrs. Sarah Sallee
419 West Valnut Street
Denville, Kentucly

Dear Mrs. Salleo:

This in to inform you that the remains of your loved one hame been
cremated at your request and permently interred, BS recorded above, side
by side with vho also gave their lives for their country. Customary
military Tuneral services vere conducted over the grave at the time of
burial.

After the Department of the Anny has completed all final internento,
the cemertery vill be transferred, as authorized by the Congreza, to the
care and supervision of the American Battle Momuments Commission, The
Commission almo will have the responsibility for permanent construction
and bemutification of the comptery, imcluding erection of the permanent
headstone. The hondatenn vill be imscribed with the namo exactly as
recorded abore, the rank or rating where appropriato, orgnization,
State, and dete of denth. Any inquiries rolative to the type of hond-
stome or the spelling of the name to be inscribed thereon, should be
addressed to the Amorican Zattle Moruments Commission, Washington 25, D. c.
Tour letter should include the rull namo, rank, sorial number, grave
location, and nome of the cenetery,

While interments are in progress, the cometery will not be open to
visitore, You moy rest assured that this final interment was conducted
with fitting dignity and solemnity and that the grave-site will be earo-
fully and conscientioualy mintained in perpetuity by the Unitel States
Goverument.

Sinceroly yours,

H.
Major General, UBA
The Quarternaster General

die
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I ADGET No.
QUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAI LT174

GREDE OP APMY NUMDER AND PLACE OP BURIAL DATE

Egt Hozo F. Selloo, 20 523 493

File Numbor 57, 6 Apail 1948

Umited Stateo Porces
Monila 12, Philiypine

A C

DO NOT WRITE ABOWE THIS LINE B D
NOTE.- The maxt of kinabould familiarion with the contents of the Disposition of World War II Anned Ferpea David beform

filling eut tive forme. When the anoper surt et this form it Sled sut and proparly algred by the of kin, it should be to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT WASHINGTON 35. D. C. in the
sel-adéressed envelope provided for this
If you are the nout af kim ar authoriped representade of neet of kin and clesire to direct the disposition at the rentains, pleate na in PART I

et

PART I

1. SARAH SALLEE (Mease indirate As the lip plening -des
PRINT on TYFE MARE or PECT OF KONT

VIDON NIOOVER SON OVER a YEARSOLD DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

MOTHER BROTHER OVER a TEARS DLD EBTER OVER 11 YEARS CLD

onhen THAN ABOVE

VITH THE OPTIONS BEE NADE TO ME VITH TO THE FINAL PRESTING PLACE or THE DECEASED
DESKINATEO ADONE, NOW 00 DEDLARE THAT IT 15 NY DESANE THAT THE Ploow * "A" DE the bes the gea

- INTERACO IN A PORMANONT AMDINCAN MILITARY CENETERY OVERSENS manila Ph Is

OC RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR RNY DR TEVETORY FOR INTEANENT BN NEXT OF KIN IN A CEMETERY

U. S. military Cemetry AND LOCHTON OF manila, P.I.

3 BC RETURNOO TO THE HOMBLAND or THE DECEASED on NEXT or KIN, FOR INTERMENT EY NENT of KIN IN A
PORERAS

CERETERY LOCATED NT
ILOCATION DE CENETERY

4 BE RETURNED DO THE UNITCO STATES ron INTOTMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETEYY LOCATED AT
OF NATIONAL CENETERY

a pour at a - Aur mational - fur ploning - in the bex)
YCS NO

THE NAME or THE DECOASER THE SENVAL NUMBER AND GRACK ARE COPHECT EXCEPT FOR/THE FOLLOWING CHINGES - - indicale

The by is the

none DDQur

Goded 112698

CREMATED

allega
OOMB
H NOV 1141FOIM 345 MILITARY

FROK 1

19 1948

t m share
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desit

PART I (Continued)
ant sext ef kin and yea

If on Page 1 et this form yeu have Number 2 or 3. or Option Number with foneral ceremonies desired at a locacion you

other than the selectied national complete one et thate sections
LAS THE DP KIN, DO PURTHER OECLARE THANT 1 BESIRC THE RENAINS TO DC SCNT TO THE FOLLOVING PERICN WHD HAS TD THEM

NAME NIDDLE INITIAL PORM.DOME
LAST AMM

PERWON-
THE

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWS COUNTY as PROVINCE QR TERNITONY
LL A. CH COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE reliboed ADDRESS TOLOPHONE No TOTHE
DACEASED

STRALT

on I.M. THE NEXT OF KIN, DO PURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESARE THE PEMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DARDCTOR VHO HAS AGREED

TO RECEIVE THEM
HAVETH

FULL NAME OF FUNDRAL DIRECTOR
WH2M

NUMIER AND STRECT any as town COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE DR orU.S.A. as COUNTRY

DE
EXPRESS OFFICE TELESPARH ADDRESS TOLOPHONE No

IN CASE OF THE PAME ANO ADDRESS or THE PORSON HEXT IN LINE OF AFTER ME - SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET. "DISPOSITION or

VORLD AM a ATNED DEAD," ta

LAST PAME FIRST PAMK MIODLE INITIAL PELATIONDAP TO

NUNDER AMD STREECT am on TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE on TEANTORY or
U. A on COUNTHY

RENARKS on POTRUCTIONS edditional - page 4°

, you are NOT the next of kin autheria

AS EXPLAINE IN WORLD . ARMEO FORCES DEAD. AN THE NEXT or KIN AND THE TO DERECTTHE THES TO you THAT AM NOT T
DISPOSITION ou THE LAMD REMRING NAMED ON PAGE OF THIS FORM. THE

EHOULD BE DIRECTOO
1. the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by - in the foregoing document are full and true ta

pipts of my kogwledge and bellef. LAIT NAME

Sarah Sallee 419 W. W n l T ST.
- REXT OF KIN) AND NUMBER RELATIONGER To THE DECERSED

S A R AH SALLEE DANVILLE KENTUCKYPRINTER AND NUMBER AND STREET

Subnoribed and duly uvern to before me according to law by the applicant this 4th day of may

19. city (or taven) of Davielle county at Reyle
and State (or Territery et

Districti al Kentucky

mithud 21 Backed

- TO
*NOTE.-Page of the notarial

n Pulliocompal TITLE DE

-
PASE 2



DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13526

PART RELINQUISHNENT OF DISPOSITION AUTPARITY

H you are the next al kin and you desire pour autherity. please 111 in II al this form

5 THE AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEADED

NAMEO IN PART - OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY HELINQUISH MY BIGHTS TO DIREOT THE INHAL DISPOSATION THE REMAINE OF THE DECEASED
THE MEET ESTSTING PERSON IN THE ORGER or ELIGINIUTY or DECCOENTY SURVIVORS 15:

LAST NAME FINST PAMA MIDDLE

To THE DECEASED

NUNDER AND STRECT an as TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM I UNDERISAND SHALL HANE THE PIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION or THE REMAINS OF THE DICERSED

or DE - AMD

- TYRS

PART III

Ifyou ana NOT the next ef kin authorized to direct the disposition of remaira. please 61 in PART III of this form.

THIBIS TONOTIFI YOU THAT AM NOT THE NENT OF KIN AUTHOMIZED TO DINEET THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE PEMAINS or THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE is THE NEKT of KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM

M
SHOULD BC DIABOTEO

LAST HAME FINST PAME MIDDLE INITIAL

I SI
RELATIONGAP TO THE DECEASIO

TUCKY
NUMBER AMD STREET am as TDWN STATE da COUNTAY

IMTE

-
PRINTLO om AND

-
PAGE)
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ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIONS

All remanke and informition enfered Abre mill be considered as pari Notarial Attestation.

Painetter

canteen

E & in 2 2 E

PAGE 4

- -
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Michael
DUDGET No.

RI EST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAIN 28-11-48
GRADE OP ARMI SCRIAL SUMICR AND REPORITED PLACE OF DATE

88t Tese a Sallee,
File #67 (Cysp)

9-2 and enjoy
United States Arned Forces Cemetery

8 JUL 1948

Nanila 12, Philippine Ialanda
aboutly

9-248 17

A

such of

00 NOT WRITE ABOWE THIS LINE B D

el kie should familiarion Ninself with the contents al the pamphlet. "Disprizion of Werld War II Armed Fantes Devel' before
When the proper part et this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, a should be refurned la the

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT WASHINGTON 25 D. c.. in the
portage-free envelope provided for this parpose.

H you are the next of kie ar authorized representative of next of kim and desire to direct the disposition of the remaina, please na in PART I

of this form.

PART I

Indivale to be enI. - the
SA THA RAME - HENT or

VIDOW WIDOWER SON OVENT 11 DAUGHTER OVER 31 YEANS OLD

FATHER NOTHER BROTHER OWEM n YEARS CLD SUTER CWER b YEARS OLD

OTHER TARN ABOVE

FAMILIARIZED NYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHIDH HAWE SCEN MAPE AVALABLE TO ME WITH RESPIET TO THE FINKL PROTTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED

DESIGNATED ABONT, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT is MY DESIPE THAT plece - "X" DE des the option -

1 NC INTENNED IN A PERTRANENT ANRERICAN WILITARY CEMETERY

2 - RETUPNED to THE UNITED STATIES OR ANY - THEFEOF FOR INTERNENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMITERY

(NAME AND LOCKTOR OF CENETERTI

3 DE NETURNED TO THE HOMDLAND or THE DECEASED on NEXT or KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NENT or KIN IN .
COUNTING

PRIVATE CEMETORY LOCATIDO AT
LACTION or CEMETERY SELECTED

4. DC RETURNED TO THE UNITED for FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL COMETENY LOCATED AT
- NATIONAL

inalionte u yeur - . other then the nai are desinad by planing - "g"t in the
YES NO

THE OF THE DECEASED THE SORIAL NUNBER ANO GALADE ANE CORNECT EXCEPT FOR THI FOLLOWING CHANGES ov - - indivale
MA ite imerting the - la the

vires 8/30
Sgt. Heze F. Sallee

-me 4/2/48 X THINK

sit

DOMG 345 MILITARY Inc' 1

heart
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PART I

aIfce Page al this form have selected Option Number 2 or 3. or Option Number 4 with your can funeral ceremonies desired at a
18 you are the sest al him and you

other than the solected rational comebery, complete one at the sections
i. ASTHE NEXT or KIH DO FUNTHER DECLARE DESINC THE REWAIS TO BE SENT to THE FOLLOVINS PERSON NHD HAS AGRIED TO THEM

LAST NAME INITIAL
1. THE

FINET HAMK

NAMED IN PART of THIS FORM, E
THE NENT EMISTING PERION IN

NUMBICA KND STREET CITY on TOWH COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR orU.S. A. on LAST

EXPRESS CAPICK (Nearsed TILIPHONE no
To THE OSCEAS

NUMIER AND STREET
on LAS THE HENT or KIL DO FURTHEA DECLAPE THWT 1 DESIRE THE REMAING TO at SENT TO THE TOLLOWING DIVECTOR WHO HAS AGPERD

PULL NAME CF FINERAL DIRECTOR
WHOM UNDERSTAND SHALL HA

NUMBER AND STREAT CITY OR TOMN COUNTY DR PROVINCE STENTE OR TERRITORN CI
U.S A. OR COUNTRO

EXPRESS ORFICE -
ADDRESS No

IN CASE OF ENERGENCY THE PLAME AND DF THE PERGIN NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHEP ATTEA ME M SET FONTH 24 THI "DOPOLITION OF
WORLD WAR II ARNED FORICES

LAIST HAME NANE INITIAL TO
DECERGED

NUMBEN AND am ok TOMS COUNTY on PROVINCE STNTE CR TEPRITORN or
U. A. CK COUNTRY

DR ADDITIONAL INSTINICTIONS (Per additional - page a.

H yeu are NOT the nest of kim a

IN THE PAMPHLET. "DISPOSITION or " ARMIO FORCES RM THE NEXT of KIN AND THE AUTHORIZIO TO THE
THIS is TO NOTIFYYOU THAT TAR
NAMEO ON PAGE OF THES FOROF THE SAID REMAINS
SHOULD DE DIRECTED

1, the undersgred. DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the stataments made by ma in the foregeing document are full and true to

the best al na and belief. LASY NAME

& arah salen 419 W.Welnut Street
to THE OBCEA

(Mrs) Sarah Sallee Danville, Kentucky

-
NUNDER AND STROET

PRENFER om

Subacribed and duly sware la before me according le law by the applicant this 27 day of July

19. 48 ai city (ar fown) el Denville county at Boyle and State (or Territury or

Distriet of Kantucky

Luey Blauhied VG
*NOTE.-Page 4 is part of the sotarial attestation

natary.Parklin INANE

PAGER 15 -
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PA -RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION ORITY

Ifyau ane the nest of kin and you desire to minquish yeur dispasition autharity, plasse " in PART il al this form

L THE AS THE NEXT OF KIN or THE DECEASED

NAMED 109 THIS FORM, DO HEREBY MY FIGHTS TO DIRECT THEFINAL CISPOSTION ou THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
THE PEXT EEISTING PORSON IN THE OSDER OF OF DECEDENT'E 15

LAGE NAME NAME MIDELE INITIAL

TO THE

NUMBER KND STROET CITY OR TOWN STWTE 04 COUNTIY

MHDM - UNDERISTANO SHALL HAWE THE PEGHT TO DIRECT FINAL CISPONITION OF THE REMAINS CF THE DECEASED.

- NAT or us

-
AMB SHATE

PART III

If yau an NOT the next of kim authorized to direct the disposition of remaina, please 61 in PART III ef this form.

THISISTO NOTIFYYOU THAT AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHONIZED TO DIRECT THE FIMAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMEO ON PAGE 1 or THIS FORM. THE FOLLOMING PERSON TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDSE is THE HEET OF KIN TO WHOM THIN FORM
SHOULD DE DIRECTED

M and

LAST NAME FINIT HAMK MIDDLE INITIAL

TO THE DECDASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

is

le

-always

-
AND TTHTE

PAGE S

-
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ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTION

All remarke and information entered Avere andM be considered ** part of the Notarial

B OFmanagement *

Toa

"PAGE 4
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DEPARZASIO 02 THE
PITCE OF THE

NASHINFION 85, D. c.
8 JUL 1948

In Refer To HR Br: sale liese Eta Sgtea 20 523 493
The 467

States Arned Forces
Munila 2, Philippine Islands (myse)

Pauline A. legere, Home Service Director

Bestern Area, American Red Cross
616 North Saint Asagh Street

Alexandria, Virginia

Dear Mra.

Efferts of thim office to contact the Next of Xim of the deceased
have foiled, to that letters hare Seen returnod by Peatal Authorities as undeliver-
able. This office Lo desimous of obtaining the of Mrs. Sarah Salle,

(mone)

mother,
lest known address vas General

Delivery, Danville, Kentuaky . in connection vith

disposition of remains of the decedent. Tour assistance in this case
vill be greatly appreciated.

The follmwing asditional information 16 furniched in hepe that it vill be of

to your expresentative in completing the caso.

B. Date of latest communication from sbove Bemt of Kin DE addreza as
24 Varch 1948 .listed

b. Rece 4 Religion of decassed MECICAN, NO RECOPD .

e. Orgenisation 194th Tank Battalion -

d. Into, Plnce and of Death 10 June 1944, Pacifie Area,
Fraetured Skull

de Other membere nf deconsod family:

Bolationship didney
Sister, Mies Cera o, Sallee, 228 East Factory Street,

Narrodaburg,

In the courso of Invostigation, it my be found that the nhove nemod in-

dividual is no longer the loral of Kin by er donth, or in-
compatuney. thome facto in If order so, an that appropriate the person line of kinship my be established to if your aslognl document vill be substantials

onthorized to direct disposition of the : vill appreciated
reprosentativo will assint the Mext " Fin in securing documents that my be
nocessory. Two attached Four 545 should be scomplished by the logol
of Ein and raturnid with logn) if required su stated

In the this elge canno! bo resolved, 11 is requestod that
this effico be statement your invostigntion and indiesting
persona or

is
Previous address of Methers Sincerely yours,

416 Vest Talnut Street
Damille, Ínel 1 - oquo Form

Elizabeth

JOHD 0. HYATT JOH
dij 845 Celongl 0010

Incl 2 - Eavelope Nemorial Division

Incl 3 - Booklet
Incl 4 - Cemetery Liste
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DEPARTMENT OF THE ARNY

OFFICE OF THE GEDERALVASHINGTOS 35, D. C. 20523493
In Reply Hofer to QNGMR 293 SALLEE HEZE F. let.

CEYETForced
manila #2, Philippine Islands

Eastern Owe
ARC.

Rfforta of this office to contact the Next ef Kin of the do-
hove foiled, in that lettern have beem returned by Peatal Authoritics as

undelivornble. Thim effice is desirous of obtaining the wishos of CAPAH

SALLEE mother
(name)

whose last address vare
General Dyl (relgtionship) Danville Kentucky , in

connection
with disposition of rémoina of the decodent. Your nosictance in resolving this
caso will be gromtly appreciated.

The following additional information is furnished in hope that it will be of

assistance to your in completing the caso.

n. Date of latest from above naned Hext of Kin at address
as listed 24nasch 1948 ,

to. Race & Roligion of decensed mepican no Roused .

e, Organization 194 Tank Bnv
.

d. Date, Placo and Couso of Dosth 10 June 44 Pacificance

Fractured skull .

0. Other nuzborm of decensedta furily:

Belationahip Noma Address
sister, Cora C. Saller 228E Factory ST., Harrodstung Kentholay

In the courso of investigation, it any be found that the above named in-
dividual is no longer the legal Next of Tim tor Teason of denth, remorriage or its
compotaney. If sc. an appropriate logal document will be nocessary to sub
athitiato these foota in order that the mext person in line of kinahip may be

eatoblishod suthorized to dircot dimposition of the It will bo
approciated if your ripresentativo will assist the Noxt of Kin in securing

such documents that may bo necossary, The attachod Form should bo
accompliahed by the logal Mext of Kin and roturned with legal documents if
required no stated

In the ovent this enso connot be resolvo4, it 1a respoctfully requested that
this of fice be furnished a statement covoring yeur investigation and indienting
porsona or agancios contneted+

old add. of mother
416 w.walmert

Sinceroly yeuro,

Danille, Ky,
2 Jusle. JOPN o.

1 - ages Tkrn che
In: a.

gulyut
CRust
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OFFICA 07 THE GENERAL 02 HE ARMT

G
SHERT

293 Sallee HEZE 7 AND DATE

2
1 E 3 0 5
Ne. From To Dato Mommage

1 LOS Becord MAY 1. As 333 eard in this anso esuld not

Soction Scotion 1948 ba immodintely loesson nation has beon

2/2 3e. 3/3.37. trken with a view to resolving the are
without the 333 enrd.

2830 2. File is fervorded to your Section
for such compostion in 333 murd no bip
indiented.

3. Vhen your notion has boen completed
plonae formard file to Mill nnd Becords.

01507 6565

ARCULATEyou 48

THIS MILL PART OF THE OFFICIAL

CReat
8 JUL 1948

, 18
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Bese 7. Bollon, 20 523 493
File Number 57, 8 April 1948
United States Armed Forces Comotery
Menila 12, Philippine Inlendo

Mrs. Barah Bales
416 Maub Malmut Street
Denville, Kentucly

Dear Nro. Ballee:

The people of the United Statea, through the Congrass have authorized the
disintemment and finml burial of the hereic dead of Warld War II. The
master Gemeral of the Amy has been entrulted with thie pactred reayonsibility
to the homoored deed. The records of the Vex Department indicato that you may

be the rolative of the decessod, vho gave Ide life in the
service of hie country, and whose remains, comated by the are atered
na inficated

The enclosed pemphlets, "Disposition of Morld War II Azued Forces Dood,-
and "American Cometeries," explain the disposition, agtions and services made
available to you by your Government, If you are the next of kin accerding to
the line of kinnhip as net forth in the encloned "Dieposition of
World Mer II Armod Forcen Dend," you are invited to your visheu as to
the disposition of the remains of the doceared be completing Part I of the -
cloned form Biguent for Dioposition of Remoimo, Ehould you desire to relin-
quinh your righte to the nost in line of kinnhip, ploase complete Part II of the
encloaed form. If you are not the next of kin, please complote Part III of the
encloced form.

If you rhould elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrongemente
or other percomal arrengements be unde until you are further notified bay this
office,

Will you please complete the form, "Requent for Disposition of
Bomains" and mail in the encloied envelege, which requires no
peetage, vithin 30 days efter ite receipt by yout Ito proagt return vill
avoid unnecessary dolayo,

Sincerely,

". LARKIN
Major Generel
The Quarternaster General

ell

ARC dentigulation
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CP quartyRuAster

21:343
CHARGESINTRAOFFICE SHEET

AMD DAPE

-
1 3 3 4 5
NO. 3300 20- DATE

1. LOI Hecord 1. As 333 oard 1= this 0550

Section i Section 1948 eculd not 'be imsodistely

B/H Br. zapt
action has bean tokem with a
view to remolvine the ense with-

Barry the 333 cord.

3. File is forvarded to your
Section for cerrection in
333 eard ao may be indicated.

3. Then your setion hag been con-
pleted. miense formard file to
Mail and Secords.

A
Fres

GILL SMOWIEN
71507 6538

THIS 9058 WILL REMAIN PART OF THE OVFICIAL PILE

1383 - QUIT?S - Canp Line, Va. - 3 - 31 - 47 - 1000

pap I
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25 barch 1948
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State nf Arigna
County of Duma

Marriage Tirenar
To any regularly licersed or ordeined

Minister el the Gaspal, any Judge of

a Caurt of Recerd or any Justice of

the Peace within this Cousty:

You are hareby authorized to selemnite the

RITES OF MATRIMONY
Between

John D. Sallee of Danville, Ky.

and

Hazel Sallee of Danville, Ky.
And endorse same en this Licente and make return to this office according to Law.

In Wilness Whereaf, I have hereumho set my hand and affixad my official seal this

24th day of January A. D., 19 46

WILLARD DANIEL
Clerk of the Superice Court of the State of Arisona,

(SEAL)
la and for the County of Yuma

By James B. McLay
Deputy Clerk.

Marriage Certificate

This certifies that on the 24th day of January A. D., 19 46

John D. Sallee and Hazel Sallee

were united in marriage at Yuma according to
the laws of the Shate of Arizona and by the authority of the foregaing license, by

R.H. Lutes, Justice of Pence is the presence of

Mary E. Lutes
and Ethel Rogers

who have herefo attached their signefures as witeesses to said merriage ceremony.

In Wilness Whereof, the said contracting parties, the said witnesses and the said

R.H. Lutes who solemnized such marriage

ceremony have horeunte set their hands this 24thy of Jan. . A.D., 19 46

Mary E. Lytes John D. Sallee
Contracting Party

Ethel Rogers Hazel Sallee
Contructing Party.

R.H. Lytes
DE Person
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STATE OF ARIZONA
Caunty el Yuma

55,

I, Willard Daniel, Clark of the Superior Court in and for the County of Yuma, State of Arizona, do

hereby certify that the foregoing is a full, true, and correct copy of the record of the original Marriage

116License and Certificate as the seme apprors of record in this office in Book on Page 643

IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have hareunifo set my hand and official seal this 12th
day of

March 1948
,

WILLARD DANIEL
Clerk of Superior Court.

By

James of B. mistay Deputy

Olerk.

solle3 nutol

of sollle - alsm no emer beAbexille best en eved 1 nestiw
às le veb
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Denilletty
on as ch 241488

letter in the requestion yours
Kind Sir of will an ser our

293 the ashes of my Bays Bidy
(allee Heze J anyour an sand use
sarry I home waited this Long, is

calif and my mail come backle my
and ch my regret I hove behan

force and my Daughter mailed it
Lt me this isk letter was mould the

they had was a letter one from sayed that B ay y wife au
12 and when lighth one last weep

say mg shehod re married am d d I
case dhome the Remanis s any

In of torite with a found / is
mythe Pin on aw thro detter was R etc

o on arriged certif cate and well
90 march shoregat the

send tate Ident think d will
brought Back far d hone on Ballyhome the you on ams 8 his

was Burried in the sea I wanfthing
for the to Be Burried washington
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2
S e . honest get overithsteribet

shack yet as everyour our

Sarah saller
Hen Del Donvelle Ky

the. any
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Ar * MAR 26 1948
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DEPARTHEENT OF THB ARMY
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERAASTER GENEHAL

:ASMINGTON 25, D. C.

DATE 15-man, 19 48

70: letter of Inquiry Section

(Thru Officer in Charge)

(PORM 734 will indicate file dispatehed to LOI SECTION)

Reference:

NAME SALLEE HEZE E. RANK Sgg,

pser SUBIAL mani 100,GRAWE

NUMBERG.54 Philippinestation
Requeat new° LOI be sent to:

NAME largh sallee RELATIONSHIP mother
ADDRESS CITY 416 Nanuell STATE or

Bagis of request: include definite facts)

Poor of remarriage of under
mother NO T m 295 - no preverted

Request Approved:

Approving officer's Benarks:

Strkke out if no LOI Previously diapatched

MC-2
15'man-15

-
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noSandBugg calif

march 1942
To the was Depart accent
washing D e I liment beenchel

to get the marriage certified

they was married in home (Jon to a

there to get it I would like
Arizon a so I ware d of a

furthe Ashes of this Body to

be Burrie d in washing Sc
his name mom 2MCMEERS sergeant Heyes Esallee

quit as soon as conget the

marriage certified y an
no asew a precured mather X

Also Sarah saller gitts

metr spollHatel 124San
Guer

Diegotiate
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maon washington $ C sad she

sent them there and they woulders

let her home them
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or ARMYOnlo COL-BES and
35, D. c. 7 JAN 1948

/In Reply Rofer To: Hese F., Setes 20 523 493
(3A-1) Manila 82, File Number 57

Date of Birth_ 15 June 1920 XC4143313
SUBJZOT: Request for information TO next of kin of above nued

decensed of World Var II. 1-12-48
TO : Director, Depordents and Bonoficiarica Claims SurvicoLBTotorann Administration

25, D. c.

Fer in &uturmination of final disposition of rumains of the
above iduntificd decassod it is requestod that appropriato infor-
motion be entored on the lowor portion of thim lottor and that ano copo of the
complotod luttor bo roturnod to this offico

1 Inel: A. GILL
Majof, Q11
Momorinl Division

Dato 3-10-48
New Votoron's that 4. saller

XO

Information in the VA enao filo indiestom that the docossod sorvico-
vous survivod by the rolativom listod bolow.
2023 - A. Idontify two persona in the following ordor or proference:

1. Vidow
2. Malo childron ovor 31 yours
3. Formalo childron ovor 21 youra

4. Inthor
B. If prrunt is listod, atoto whother natural, stop= adoptivo

or fostur perent.
C. If no information 10 evnilnblo comouruing may surviving roln-

tivos, state

Addruss
VIDON Hosel'the(If nomo,

atetu
: ling cho Lf 26. is proof of romer-

California

ringo on filch

father
107ada

fik NAT- 280mg
RustDIRICTORA SERVICE RgHantine



Jm 7 I

theis s f .NLARECORDS BRANCH/

APR come 1
if

D



DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13526

OF The

7FICE COF THE GE25, D. o. 7 JAN 1948

Im Reply Refer To: Heze Sgt., 20 523 493
(7, File Number 57

Date of Birth 15 June 1920
Regreont for information 70 nezt of hin of above naned
decensed survicions of Morld Var II.

TO : Diructor, and Claims ServiceToturano biminictration
Washington 35, D. 0.

2or 1100 in dotormization of final disposition of of the
alovo idontificd decossod servicoman, is is requestod that appropriato inforw

mation to on the lever portion of this lettor and that ono of the
litter bo roturned to this offico.

bullock

hn
mgs

1 Thel: J. GILL
Employee Major, QIC

Division of

Date
Votcran¹a

XC

Information in the TA 0000 filo infientos that the doconpod sorvico-
tone survived by the rolativon listod bolow.

-
6. Iduntity two porsonn in the following ordor or proforence:

1. Vidow
3. Nalo childron ovor 31 yom

-
3. Tonalo childron ovor 31 youro
4. Tathor

,
B. If is liztod, stato whothor naturnl, stop- edeptivo

 
fos;

Zey C. If no information in evnilablo comeurning may surviving rolne

tivon stato

Rolntionshin; Addrues
VIDON :

(If
stato

: Hna ahn od.7 If 60, 16 proof of romer-
Fingo om filc?

:

SERTICO
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DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY

293
Sallee, Heze F.
SN 20 523493

9 March 1948

Mrs. Sarah Sallee
416 Meat Walmut Street
Danville, Kuntucky

Dear Mro. Salles:

The former widow of your son, the late Sergeant Heze F. Salles, has
informed this office of hor remarriage, thereby voiding her right to direct
the final disposition of his renains,

Our records have beon amended, therefore, to indicate that you are the
person now authorized to designate the final resting place of your son's
remains.

within the next fow daye will furniah you full information regarding
the "Return of World War II Dead Program," and there will be included a form
on which you may indicate your desires in this matter.

May I extend ag sympathy in your grest lome,

Sincerely yours,

to
RICHARD B. COOMES
Major, QMC
Memorial Division

the . part

4 9

LOGLBENT APR 2 1948
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CONRESPONDEICE ACTION SHEET
Mr.
Mias.

Addresses: Sarah Saller mother
State 416 must Walnut street

Relationahlp

City,State Danville Kentucky '47
Date letter

Cemetery
Temporarys

Permanent:

Plot Row Or Cen. Name or No. City Country

PARAGRAPHS - ADDITIONAL - DATA -- MODIFICATIONS --
(sequence)

The farmer window of year son, the late

has informed this office of her remarriage,

thereog rinding her night to divet the

jinal disgasition of his remains

Our mends have been amended, therefore, to

indivate that you are the person now

authorized to designate the final rest
c9

place of your son's remains +

155-E it 2 - within the unit few days XG

o

166-c
is
13

to
to

4
-

hs
Analyst Typist Reviewer Modifications OKed

" 33117
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L.C.T.
Cote 3/4/48

sqt Heze 4. Sallee 20 523493
Bank Name

A. s. 37.

to be sent to:

USA7 shavila #2. P.D. Mr.

Cometery MrsKlas Sarah Sallee
file reunder 57 Messe

Plos Rone 416 must Walnut shut
Street

PARASE DRIVE OF IXPS
Danrille

City

Kentucky State

LS



DECLASSIFIEDIAWEO13526

yes 1.0.1.
2/4/48

sat Here 7. Saller 20 523 493
Bank Name

1.0.1, to be sont to:

USAR thanks #2. P.D. Mr.

NECometery
HIND Sarah Salles

file wonder 57
Plos Rom shut

Street
PORASE DRIVE OF IX

Danielli
City

Kentucky

LS
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OF THE ARMI

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENIRAL

ANEPLYREFEA no 293 WAISHINGITON D.C.
Sallee, Beze F.
ser 20 623 493

IMPORTANT
Adéress resly and exvelape ta:

THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL 12 February 1948
Da NOT includa the ramo of the
official who signed the commanica.

Som.

Mes. J. D. Sallee
805 Boundery Street
Son Plego 2, Celifornie

Dear Nrs. Sallee:

Thim office is endenvoring so deternine the person vho be outhor=
ized to designate the disposition of the reseins of the late Sergeent Hese
F. Sallee.

Information has beon received which indiontes that you have remarried.
It is reguested, therofore, that you ind'om this office vhether you have,
in Pact, recarried in order that the recorda of the Depertment of the Any
may be correstly mended. For your convenience, completion of the form below
will be considered

Your cooperation and promptness in this request will be crostly sp-
preciated.

Major, RICHARD H. yours, coouts

1 Incl. QMC
Envelope Menorial Division

Date 194
1, Mra Ioha Dec dallis -

the former widom of the late

Sergeant Heze P. Sullee, SN 20 523 493, hove rearried.

Ny current eddress im:

Mro. Jobn Dea lalle

Street StCity San diegal mrs John - ture) Recelable

State california

APR 2 1948
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OF THE ATBIY

290
Sallee, Heze F.

20 523 493

12 February 1948

Mrs. J. D. Sallee
805 Boundary Street
San Piego 2, California

Dear Mrs. Sallee:

This office is endeavoring to determine the person who may be author-
ized to decignate the disposition of the recains of the late Sergeent Heze
P. Sallee.

Information has been received which indicates that you have remarried.
It 1a requested, therefore, thit you inform this office whether you have,
in fact, remarried in order that the recorda of the Department of the Amy
may be coproctly azended. For your convenience, completion of the form below
will be comsidered adequate.

Your cooperation and promptnesa in this request will be greatly ap-
preciated.

Sincerely yours,

RICHARD B. COOMB
Major, QMC

- Envelopa Menorial

9.
ABC

1 Incl.

at Date 194
-I, Mrs. the former widom of the late

Sergment Meze P. Sallee, SN 20 523 493, heve reaarried.

My current address is:

Mrs.

Street

City

State
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DEPARTMENT OP THE ARMY

x quirar 293

Sallee, Hoze P.
SM 20 523 493

12 February 1940

Mrs. Sarah Sallee
416 Mest Malnut Street
Danville, Kontuoly

Dasr Nre. Sallees

Yous letter to Veterana Administration, your son, the late
Sergeent Heze P. Sallee, has been referred to this office.

The official report of burial indiontes that the aromated remaina of

your son now in File No. 57, in the United Arned Poroca Censtery,
Nenila pe, loonted within the aity limits of Menile, Philippine Inlanda.

Information has been received in this office that the widow of your
son hass rearried. In order that the "Letter of Imquiry--Reguest for
Disposition of Remaina? form may be directed to the proper next of kin,
it is requeated that you formard us * certified cogy of the marrieze cor-
tifieste of Mra. Franklin Sallee to substantiate the supposition that she
has remarried.

Upon receipt of the certified of the marriage certificate of the
decedent's widow, our recorda will be amended to show you as the noxt of
kin of your son and you will be authorized to direct the final disposition
of him

Your cooperation and promptness in forwarding the requested document
to our office will be greatly appreciated.

B
Sincerely yours,

for
RIONARD 3. REC

1 Inol's Major,
Envelope w/Inf. alip Hemorial Divisian

em
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CORRESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET

Hr.
Miss.

Addressee: Mrs. Sarah Salle Mother
State: 416 2 delanet St Melntionshp

City,State Denalle ty '47
Date letter

Cenetery
Temporary:

Like to 11 u SA F Cam Manila ED P.J.
Plos How Gr Cen. Name or No. City Country

PARAGRAPNS -- ADDITIONAL -- DATA -- MODIFICATIONS --
(aequence)

165B - Vat adm

340
1st park only - cremeted remained -

Information has been received in this office that the widow of your
aon has perarried. In order that the "Letter of Inquiry==R for D of
a form may be directed to the proper next of kin, it is requested
that you forward us a certified copy of the marriage certificate of
Mra. Pranklin Sallee to substantiate the supposition that she has
remarried.

Uponoreceipt of the certified copt of the marriage certificate of
the decedent's widow, our recorda will be azended to show you as
the next of kin of your son and you will be suthorized to direct the
final disposition of his

/ 154c--3rd para. only.
166K

LLF to J. D. Sallee
805 Boundary St.
San Diego 2, California

1543,

Analyat Typist Reviewer Modifications OKed

2-10-48 47
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NW
VETERANS ADMINISTRATION

WASHINGTON 25. D.C.

9010 20, 1948

youn FRE REFERENCE

IN PEFLY NEFEM TO
Director, liemorial Hete E.
Office of The Quarternaster Gemeral
2d and T Streets, S. W.
Washington 25, D- C.

Dear Sirs

The attached letter from Sarah Sallee, Dumille,
cuncerning the return af the rensina of hor son, the above-naned
veteran, to the United States for final is forvarded as a
matter pertaining to your office.

love. Sallee has been adwised of thim roforence.

Very truly yours,

maBeyerM. A.
Ordef

Operations Division
Bhel.
Ltr dtd 1/21/18

An inquiry by er concernieg - ex-aerriee mon - wermen ME velaren's - - Na whether
c. xc, K. N. - v. 11 wash àla la unimena, ou number should be given.
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Dowelle Ky

Kind will Srafe
seday 791 21194 a

you a few laws in

Hudge ashek Fr salled of my Bay Body
asking y an about the

XC+140313 I would lide
to no Just where there
are and if his wife

dent wont them could

I cont but of the
I git them she says

dont wont them I cause
home I a A my thesup

she dont wont therecont get of
Brought Ba A the
can tell H on where
she wonth then
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ar
Burried at But I think

I should home some
say about for he was

not they are
my someone son so let me

rite to me at on a

I thank you

Mrs Darah salen

416 w walent stHere H sallee Dowell lay

mother hope to
hear from of an

soon
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S. arth sdlee
AIR MAIL48 w walmout
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Veterous administration

Washington2, ton26.,be.
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AMERICAN RED CROSS
EASTERN APEA

615 NORTH ST. ASAPH STREET
ALEZANDRIA. VIRGINIA

January 22, 1948

Repatriation Records Branch RE: GMOGMM 293
Pisinterment Loeator Section SALLEE, Hese F. SEt.
Office of the Quartermaster General as 20 523 493
Department of the Aray
Washington 25, D. c. Next-of-kin: Mra. Frenklin (Hasel) Salles

(wife)
318 Alte Ave.
Danville, Kentucky

Dear sir:

In response to your request to us dated January 7, 1948 our Boyle
County Chapter, Danville, Kentucky, has sent us the information shown on
the attached form.

Very truly yours,

Pauline A. Rogera
Director, Home Service

Attachment

33
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DEPARTMENT COF ABMY
OFFICE 03 THE

VASHINGTOS 25, D. C.

In Reply Eefer So: Salleo, Hess Fez 20.523.403
(F1-1) Manila (2, File Number 57

Pauline A. hogera Datei

Home Service Mirecter
7 JAN 1948

Tastem Area
American Red Cross
215 Morth Saint Asagh Street
Alexandria, Virginia

Dear Jone. Rogero:

The Genornl of the Arry hos been entrusted vith the reapoa-
sibility of the disinternent and finnl buriol of Morld Nor 11 doceased per-

In erfor to seure dispecition instructione, all efforts to contest
the next of Icin of the shove-nomed docedent verious Gomornment Agencion
nod ether emobero of the decedent's freily frilled,

It is zuspootrully requeatod that your office furnish the ourront addroms

of Mra. Tranklin Salles wife , who is reflectod
Canne) (Reletionship)

in the records of this office to the next of Irin and vhose lnat known midress

wno 328 Alto Avenue Demillea Kentuaky

In the evont you no venble to loonte the noot ef kin ns shown above, it
is nlso requested that this office be furnished the nemos, indresses and TO-
lationship of any other nembors of the decodont's

MARK J. GILL
Mejor. QMC
Memerin] Division

ARO Filo Mo. Date:

Field invostigntion by Hod Cross peraonnel

HAME RELATIONSHIP ADTRESS

Mrs. Franklin Hazel Sallee wafe 318 Alto Ave.
Danville

Has renarried and 1s. now:

Mra. J. D. Sallee 805 Boundary St.
San Diego 2, California

REMARES:

The source of this information was the servicemen's mother, Sarah Sallee,
Walnut St., Banville, Ky., who stated that the widow is now married to the

serviceman's brother, J. w. Sallee.
Thuline a Rance

Director
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DEPARTIENT OF THE

ORWICE 07 233 GENEBALMASEINGEON 25, D. c.

In Beply Hefer te: QMGMM 373 Ballee, Nese 20 523.403
(PA-1) Hanila 72, File Number 57

Pauline A. Regera Date:

Home Service Director
7 JAN 1948

Tastern Area
American Red Croma
625 Morth Saint Jeaph Street
Alexandria, Virginia

Dear ins. Rogeros

The Denornl of the Arry has been entrusted vith the
sibility of the disintement and finel buriol of Morld Vor II decessed per-
sonnel. In order to disposition instructione, all efforts to contact
the next of Icin of the docedent verious Ocvornment Agencios
and other emobers of the decedent's femily have fniled,

It 5.8 requested that your offico furnich the nidrece
of Freeklin Sallee wife . who is roflectod

(Relntionsh10)
in the records of this offico na the next of Inin end whose leat known eddross

318 Alto Danville, .

In the ovont you unnble to leento the noxt of lein n. shown above, is

16 nlso requested tent this office be furnimhed the nod. Fo-
lationship of any other mombotro of the decodent'a frasily.

Dullock

hil NARK J. GILL mgs
Major,
Memerinl Division of

ARD Filo No. Date:

Fiold investigntylon by Hol Cross personnel rovenled:

wayMAME
ADTORESS

Director
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DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON 25. D.C
- PECLY PERER TO BURIAL OF

Sgt Eeze F. Sallee, 20 523 493
Tile Number 57, 24 Novecabor 1947
United States Armed Forces Cemotery
Manila #2, Philippine Imlanda

Mro. Franklin Sallee
318 Alto Avenue
Danville, Kentucky

Doar Mrs. Sallee:

The people of the United States, throngh the Congross have authorised the
disinterment and final burial of the heroie dead of World Var II. The Qmarter-
mater General of the Aray has been entrasted with this encored responsibility
to the honored dend. The recorda of the Var Department indicate that you my
be the nearont rolative of the above-named decensed, vho gare his life in the
service of hie countery, and whose remaine, cremeted by the are stored
a. indicated above.

The enclosed pemplete, "Disposition of World Var II Armed Forces Dead,"
and "American Cemeteries," explain the diaposition, options and services made
available to you by your Government. If you aure the next of kin according to
the line of kinahip BUS set forth in the encloaed pemphlet, "Diaposition of
World War II Armed Forces Dead," you are invited to express your wishos es to
the dieposition of the remnine of the deceesed by completing Part I of the en-
closed form "Request for Disposition of Remains.' Should you deairo to relin-
quiah your rights to the next in line of kinahip, please complete Part II of the
encloaed form. If you are not the meort of kin, plesse complete Part III of the
enclosed form.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrongemente
or other personal arrongemente be made until you further notified by this
office.

Will you please complete the encloaed form, "Request for Disposition of
Remains" and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no
postage, within 30 daya after its reseipt by you? Its prompt return will
avoid unnecessery deleye.

Sinceroly,

Thomas to hankin
Incle, THOMAS B.

Mnjor Genoral
The Quartormater General

niw MA F 31848 to mother may



DECLASSIFIED IAW EO 13526

TO AVO1OWAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE GENERAL

WASHINGTON, D.C.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

PONTMANTER - MAS REMONED AND
HEW ADDRESS - SNOWN SENDER ON FORM
3547. PONTAGE FOR WHIGH is GUARANTERD.
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of
Sgt liese y. Salloe, 29 523 493

File 57, eye ak November 1947
Unitol States Anued
Manila 12, Pailippine Inlanda

Franiclin Salloe
318 Alto Avenue
Damwille,

Dear Nro. Sallee:

The peaple of the United States, through the Comgresa have authorized the
disinterment and final burial of the heorate dead of Morld War II. The Quarter-

General of the has been with this recrod romponatbility
to the honored dead. The recorda of the War Department Indiente that you may

be the nearent relative of the decenned, who gave his life in the
service of lis countay, and vhose zenaina, by the anomy, are atored
as indicated above.

The enclosed pauphlete, "Disposition of MorlA Var II Armed Forces Dead,"

and Comoturies,' explain the disposition, optiona and services made
evailable to you by your Government. If you aure the neart of lein according to
the line of kinship na set forth in the enclosed parghiet, "Disposition of
Wowld Var II Armod Forces Dond," you are invited to your vishao as to
the disposition of the of the deceased by completing Part I of the en-
closed forma "Request for Disposition of Remaine. Bhould you desiro to rolin-
quish your righte to the meort in line of kinship, please complete Part II of the
enolomed form. If you are not the neat of kin, plesso complete Part III of the

enclosed form.

If you should elect Ogtion 2, it de adviaed that no arrangemente
or other personal arrongmente be made until you are further notified bry this

office.

will you pleano complete the emolosed form, "Request for of

and mail in the enclowed vhich requires nopostage, 30 daya after ite receint by your Ite parompt return will

avoid dolaya.
Binceroly,

of

Incle. PZ B. TASKIN
Major General

The Genoral
lash
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DATEREQUEST FOR PREPARATION OF LETTER

AMATION

150em
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ALA NAIL

314.6
Registration

JUL 1947

Purial Records

201
Commend

APO 707, c/o Postmastez
Sen Frencieco, Gelifornia

1. Requent the burial reports and grutre morkers for the folleving
decedente, interred in the United States Arned Ferces Cemptery, Menilo 02,
Philigpine Islands, be chinged to resd no

NAM RANK SERIAL HO. PLOT now GRATA RAGM
GRAPA

-Howlin, Telbert A. Pvt 17 013 218 1 9 83

Redgore, Wegrae G. Sgt 20 843 508 Geypt File lie. 466

Basilio L. Pvt 38 030 638 Grypt File No. 907

293 Nese F,
fglt 20 033 493 Gmpt File No. E7 Will

Somelt, Thones N. Pfe 00 648 24 Cagpt File Ne. 686

a
The records of this office have borm revorified with the records

of The Geneful, Ver Department, and boen found to be correet

YOB

pro Capt. CUMO

Nemerinl Division

AIR HAIL
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RESTRICTED 27095
wo ove FORM 1042 DATE or REPORIT

- Apr 1945 REPORT OF INTERMENT OREMATED 5dota n (AR J0-2810 and A.R. 20-1815) REMAINS 28 Nov 45
Taul IY Saction

30 MOT TYPE MANK Glask - install SERIAL No.

SALLEE, Heze F. 20523493
GRADE

sgr sum
ORGANIENTION BRANCH or SERNICE

Pett Arny

RACK EST RILIGION IF OTHER THAN u % DEAD, am

mepricent
NAML CF COUNTHY

WHITE No Rac
PLACE or DEATH CAUSE or DEATH DATE or DEATH

Pulcuoka Gamp lio.17, NAME
10 44

Japan
ADDRESSEC (Name, - - wate

Mrs. Franklin Sallee, 318 Alta Ave., Danville, Kentucky
DENTIFICATION TAGS FOUND ON BODY IF NO TAGS FOUND DESCRIDE MEANS of IDENTIFICATION ay su is astion 2 -

0. * - -

None Identity established by label on container

VCRE SUGSTITUTE TAGS - - and letter of tranemittal.

Yes (1)
IDENTIFICATION ACCAPITES

UST PENICNAL EPFICTS FOUND BOCH AND DESPOSTION DF SANE

omess
feltial

Sectles IY ether than - - and A/MP -NUNDER COORDINATES AND LOCATION or

USAF Gemetery Manila #2, Luzon, P.I.

DATE or SOUN
TYPE or PLOT No. ROIN No

Type of Container MARKER

2 Nov 45 1400 Embonsed Fille No
Mooden Box Plate 57

WAS THES IF A INDICATE NANE NUMPLY COOROINATES or MONOUS AND LOCATION OF XINKX crypt
iYe - - restorage restorage storage PLOT No. RON NO GAAVE No.

TYPE OF RILIGIOUS PERSON CONDOCTING BURIAL PITES IF IDENTIFICATION TAGS NOT DESCRISE ANDCONTAINERS BUNED WITH BODY

TAS WITH ISENTIFICATION TAG TO
- - - - container

INot applicable Yes
BODY ON DECEASED LIFT. instruct FANK SERIAL No ORGANIZATION GRAVE No.

Not applicable

BODY BURED OM DECERIED RISHT, SRNE that debial) BANK NG GRAIE No

Not applicable
OF PERSON MOPARING REPORT SEGNATERE OF GRECIFICER VERIFYING REPORT

E. c. TEC 4, GRB
D. L. ARMSTRONG, CART, QVC

DISTRIBUTION DF REPORT: cripical For a 5 and'allied dead siginad and - Fas dead. no the

for - . to commende
RESTRICTED
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RESTRICTED

aSaction

INSTAUCTIONS:
(a) Great care will be taken to recerd the mast ninute class for the fature identity unidentified

main FII in below, and any other clues under "Other, such AS tire
social security number: position of body foand in vehicles, and tanks; and perial numbers of are
planos. vehicles and tanks.

(A) A or prists ana the most valaable al all clues Impriet al fegera and thumb in the
chart at lett. or 45 mang an possible printa can be secured the condities of each and
every tooth will be indicated DE the tooth chart in accerdance with diagrare belaw Toeth there will net be

accumpliated or are secured
COLOR DF COLOR DF HAIK BUNTHWARKS SCAPS OR TATTOOS

MEAPON AND SERIAL NO LAUNORT MARKS BOOY NAS BUNED os FOUND

OTHER IDENTIFECTION cuss

FILLINGS SILVER FILLING
POLO PLLING

is CANITIES CAVITY
laittel DECAMED

MISSING TEETH
TOOTH MISSING

DIAGREM REPRESENTS THE WTDE OPEN

15 16

PORCELAIN CROWN

KOLD is 15
LOMER

Dost 14
14

BRIDGE 13 13

GOLD BRIDGE
12 12

ui 0000
10 9 9 10 11

FURNISH AND MAP REFIRENCE AND FOR BUBIAL IN OTHER THAN ESTABLISHED CEMETENT

RESTRICTED a Priviling FlanA
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the

CROSS

Romter of personnol whose cromuted remaine are stored

as USAP Cometery. Mamila #s received as Incloaure +2 to

letter this office, Subje "Renaina of Anerican Prissnors

of War". File SPQTO 293, Baker, Villiam L.. Jr., o 411 915

dated 36 Jamary 1946 and lot Indorsement, Headquarters,

USAF NESPAC, OCOM dated 12 March 1946 and filed with 393

Balorr, Millian L.. Jr.. o 411 915, indientes that the

293Salles, Heze F set 20 523 493
(Ranic) (Sorial No.)

are steral in Flue 57 .
USAF Comptery (Creat)

Mamila is. Lugon, Rite

and
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293 - Salle, Heze P., 20623493

Refer to lat Ind. to Ltr., ASF,
D.C., File Ref. spers

293 Japen, dated 14 Feb. 1946
Subject: Report of Deaths, Pulcuolen
Comp 117, Camata, Kywaiss, Jagien.

cm File
6 Mar 66
JCM
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égent PORM 129
7 May 1945 BURIAL INFORMATION

NAME Firer, Widdie ASN GRADE
to DESCRIPTION Sallee, Heze

20523493 PTEDATE OF DEATH

10 June 1944
PLACE of burial Body wamated DATE or BURTAL DATERS RERUATAL

RENAIDS

SZ 7/65 uha PCA Geneva
same of Info WDC V RCT

151/141 22 1800
From T skyo us 3239

Died at gukuska any gilez
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WAR DEPARTMENT
ABRITANT ORMERAL -
WASHINGITON e .

REPONT OF DEATH DUATE 6 September 1940

BEKAL

a
Sallee, Hose '. (Japanese POW, P. I.) 20 533 493 figt.

HOWE AM de - -
Barrodabung, Ky. Inf. 15 Juas 20

PARE - DEATH OF DEATH OWTE or ORATH

Facific Gamp) Sinall 10 June 44
DF EATE or de ZUMENT - WActive SENVICE PAY

Pacific Area Mag 40 Ovar 3
and

Nro. Barah Sallee, mother, 318 Alto Damille, Ky.

and

Nrs. Franklin Sallee, wife, - as above¡(mot designated) Mre. Sarah Sallae,
mother, same as above; Cora o, Sallee, sister, 238 2. Factory 8).

MADE - UNE or DITY MISCOMBUCT in

YES

-x vex NO

-
NOT VEA x HO NO VES

- - -AND/OM STHTEMENT

Benef. Com't.

Harrodeturg, Xy.

The individual named in this report is showm by the records of the Ver
to have been in a beleagsered status from 8 Dac 41 to and including 6 May 4.2
and absent in a missing in astion status on and subsequent to 7 May 43 and walll
ench absence vas terminated by a report foom the Japanese Gevernment throseh the
International Bed Cross of a prisomer of war status em 20 Teb 45. The
of var status was terminated om 28 Aug 45, on which date evidance conaldere4
sufficient to establish the fact of death was received by the Secretary et Vas
from the Japanese Govarnment through the International Red Cooss.

. DRDER of TWE OF NAM Tele"

erales
52-1 OF - NE-


